
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 10

4001 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4002 Gibbs West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann NealSun  

4003 Juju Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  

4004 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  Sun  

4005 Geordi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden LeeSat  Sun  

4006 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSun  

4009 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4010 Huffle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

4013 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  Sun  

4014 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

08  inch jump height 24

8001 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Sun  

8002 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSun  

8003 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

8004 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8005 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

8006 Scotty Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden LeeSat  Sun  

8007 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

8008 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8009 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  

8011 Dottie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  

8012 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8013 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8014 Ellie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

8015 Kiwi Papillon Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

8016 Pippin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

8017 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

8020 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8021 Jo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

8022 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary DickinsonSat  Sun  

8023 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  Sun  

8024 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

8033 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 24

12001 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSat  Sun  

12002 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

12003 Panda Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12004 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  



12005 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12006 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12007 Nikki Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12008 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12009 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12010 Gypsy Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

12011 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

12012 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12013 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  Sun  

12014 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

12015 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12016 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12018 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

12019 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

12020 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige RickerdSat  Sun  

12021 Zorro Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  

12022 Bentley Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12023 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  Sun  

12024 Yeager Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12025 Spinner Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 44

16001 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn BerkerSat  Sun  

16002 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16003 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

16004 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon MillerSat  Sun  

16005 Lady Sif Border Collie Sharon AdamsSat  Sun  

16006 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16007 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16008 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16009 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

16010 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16011 Coco All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey GongSun  

16012 Teagan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16013 Sparkle Poodle Lavena ChapmanSat  Sun  

16014 Ember Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tiffany LiverpoolSat  Sun  

16015 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  

16016 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16018 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16019 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16020 Ledgen Basenji Linda SiekertSat  

16021 Phillip All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  

16022 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16023 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16024 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16025 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16026 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  



16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16028 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16029 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  Sun  

16030 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSun  

16031 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16032 Kixx Border Collie Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16033 Tiller Portuguese Water Dog Mary BaumSun  

16034 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16035 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSat  Sun  

16036 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  

16037 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16038 Tony Border Collie Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16039 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16041 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSun  

16042 Dottie Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

16043 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16044 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 46

20001 Finley Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20002 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20003 Rosie Flat-Coated Retriever Kate MyersSat  Sun  

20004 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20005 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSat  Sun  

20006 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20007 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  Sun  

20008 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSun  

20009 Benson All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy ClarkSun  

20010 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20011 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  Sun  

20012 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20013 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20014 Clara Irish Water Spaniel Sally LewisSat  Sun  

20015 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  

20016 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20018 CHLOE Australian Shepherd RICHARD B. DAVIDSONSat  Sun  

20019 Grant Standard Schnauzer Cary L. GeihsSat  Sun  

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20021 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20022 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  Sun  

20023 Oscar Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

20024 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20025 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20026 Izzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lona KindervaterSat  Sun  

20027 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

20028 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  



20029 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySun  

20030 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

20031 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20032 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20033 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20034 Echo German Shepherd Dog Kathy ClarkSun  

20035 Watson Flat-Coated Retriever Debbie BestSat  Sun  

20036 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20037 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20038 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20039 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20040 Mars Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20043 Lulu Belgian Malinois Molly RapiniSat  

20044 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20045 Maui Golden Retriever Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

20046 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy MeissnerSat  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 12

24002 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  

24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Sun  

24008 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24009 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24010 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24011 Daq Belgian Malinois Valerie KrollSun  

24012 Gracie Poodle Steven VillaSat  

24013 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24018 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1

24901 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 2

4011 Link Pembroke Welsh Corgi S LeeSat  Sun  

4012 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah LeeSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 4

8025 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8026 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8027 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  Sun  

8028 Misty Papillon Rebecca GenslerSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 4

12017 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

12026 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  

12027 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

12028 Carma Miniature American Shepherd Nancy BrucksSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 12

16046 Billie Golden Retriever Nancy KeatingeSun  

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16048 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16049 Carmen Australian Shepherd Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16050 Mitsy Basenji Alyce N SumitaSat  Sun  

16051 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra DankbergSat  Sun  

16053 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16054 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16055 Foxy Roxy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

16056 Strike Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16057 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16058 Kiley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie MartelSun  

20  inch jump height 7

20048 Two Standard Schnauzer Juan ChaconSat  Sun  

20049 Chase'n Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20050 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20051 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  

20052 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSun  

20053 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSat  Sun  

20054 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4

24014 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Sun  

24015 Bentley Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

24016 Roxanne Berger Picard Beverly WeinSun  

24017 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 4

8029 Chacha Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  Sun  

8030 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSun  

8031 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8032 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSat  

12  inch jump height 4

12029 Maui Miniature Schnauzer Daniel EspinozaSat  

12030 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  

12031 Bebop Parson Russell Terrier Kelly McMahonSat  Sun  

12032 Maya Border Terrier Marla FrankelSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 7

16052 Deja Blu Australian Cattle Dog Nicolette CarazoSat  Sun  

16059 Crush Border Collie Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16060 Joey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gary SolnitSun  

16061 Fiona Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

16062 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16063 Medic Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16064 Robin Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. KeoughSat  

20  inch jump height 12

20055 Woody Poodle Monica KirschnerSun  

20056 Spritz Border Collie Roberta BianchettinSat  

20057 Jax All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeremy Woo-SamSat  Sun  

20058 Mica Samoyed Brenda FarringtonSat  Sun  

20059 Bear Australian Shepherd Zhimin CaiSat  Sun  

20060 Talon Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSat  

20061 Emma German Shorthaired Pointer Kasey KonkelSat  

20062 Kane Border Collie Sharon AdamsSat  Sun  

20063 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia CochranSat  Sun  

20064 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20065 Landen Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20066 Connor Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 13
4001 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4002 Gibbs West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann NealSun  

4003 Juju Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  

4004 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  Sun  

4006 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSun  

4007 Dazzle Papillon Lee KusekSat  

4008 Mike Chihuahua Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

4009 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4010 Huffle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

4013 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  Sun  

4014 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4015 Nuala West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann NealSun  

8011 Dottie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  

08  inch jump height 24
8001 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Sun  

8002 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSun  

8003 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

8004 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8005 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

8006 Scotty Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden LeeSat  Sun  

8007 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

8008 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8009 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  

8012 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8013 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8014 Ellie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

8015 Kiwi Papillon Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

8016 Pippin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

8017 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

8019 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSat  Sun  

8020 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8021 Jo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina EllingsonSun  

8022 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary DickinsonSat  Sun  

8024 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

8025 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8033 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 26
12001 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSat  Sun  

12002 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Sun  



12003 Panda Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12004 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12005 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12006 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12007 Nikki Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12008 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12009 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12010 Gypsy Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

12011 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

12012 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12013 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  Sun  

12014 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

12015 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12016 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12017 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

12018 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

12019 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

12020 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige RickerdSat  Sun  

12022 Bentley Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12023 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  Sun  

12024 Yeager Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12025 Spinner Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12027 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

12034 Halley Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 43
16001 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn BerkerSat  Sun  

16002 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16003 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

16004 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon MillerSat  Sun  

16005 Lady Sif Border Collie Sharon AdamsSat  Sun  

16006 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16007 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16008 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16009 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

16010 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16011 Coco All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey GongSun  

16012 Teagan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16013 Sparkle Poodle Lavena ChapmanSat  Sun  

16014 Ember Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tiffany LiverpoolSat  Sun  

16016 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16018 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16019 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16020 Ledgen Basenji Linda SiekertSat  

16022 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16023 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16024 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  



16025 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16028 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16029 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  Sun  

16030 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSun  

16031 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16032 Kixx Border Collie Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16033 Tiller Portuguese Water Dog Mary BaumSun  

16034 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16035 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSat  Sun  

16036 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  

16037 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16039 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16041 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSun  

16042 Dottie Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

16043 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16044 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16053 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16067 Arthur Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 47
20001 Finley Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20002 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20003 Rosie Flat-Coated Retriever Kate MyersSat  Sun  

20004 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20005 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSat  Sun  

20006 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20007 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  Sun  

20008 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSun  

20010 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20011 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  Sun  

20012 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20013 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20014 Clara Irish Water Spaniel Sally LewisSat  Sun  

20015 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  

20016 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20018 CHLOE Australian Shepherd RICHARD B. DAVIDSONSat  Sun  

20019 Grant Standard Schnauzer Cary L. GeihsSat  Sun  

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20021 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20022 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  Sun  

20023 Oscar Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

20024 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20025 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20027 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  



20028 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20029 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySun  

20030 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

20031 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20032 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20033 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20034 Echo German Shepherd Dog Kathy ClarkSun  

20035 Watson Flat-Coated Retriever Debbie BestSat  Sun  

20036 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20037 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20038 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20039 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20040 Mars Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20044 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20045 Maui Golden Retriever Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

20046 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy MeissnerSat  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20053 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSat  Sun  

20063 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia CochranSat  Sun  

20068 Dakota Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSat  

20070 Roxie Golden Retriever Larry G RibbeckSat  

24  inch jump height 14
24001 Zap Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Sun  

24002 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  

24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Sun  

24008 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24009 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24010 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24011 Daq Belgian Malinois Valerie KrollSun  

24012 Gracie Poodle Steven VillaSat  

24013 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24018 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  

24019 Zanie Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1
24901 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4011 Link Pembroke Welsh Corgi S LeeSat  Sun  

4012 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah LeeSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 3
8026 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8027 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  Sun  

8028 Misty Papillon Rebecca GenslerSat  

12  inch jump height 2
12026 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  

12028 Carma Miniature American Shepherd Nancy BrucksSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 11
16026 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

16046 Billie Golden Retriever Nancy KeatingeSun  

16048 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16050 Mitsy Basenji Alyce N SumitaSat  Sun  

16052 Deja Blu Australian Cattle Dog Nicolette CarazoSat  Sun  

16056 Strike Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16057 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16058 Kiley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie MartelSun  

16060 Joey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gary SolnitSun  

16063 Medic Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16069 Maisie Australian Shepherd Melanie HornSat  

20  inch jump height 6
20026 Izzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lona KindervaterSat  Sun  

20043 Lulu Belgian Malinois Molly RapiniSat  

20048 Two Standard Schnauzer Juan ChaconSat  Sun  

20051 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  

20052 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSun  

20054 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2
24016 Roxanne Berger Picard Beverly WeinSun  

24017 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 5
8029 Chacha Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  Sun  

8030 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSun  

8031 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8032 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSat  

8035 Hubble Pembroke Welsh Corgi Breanne BoyleSat  

12  inch jump height 5
12029 Maui Miniature Schnauzer Daniel EspinozaSat  

12030 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  

12031 Bebop Parson Russell Terrier Kelly McMahonSat  Sun  

12032 Maya Border Terrier Marla FrankelSat  Sun  

12033 Penny Welsh Terrier Betsy ElliottSat  

16  inch jump height 8
16015 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSun  

16049 Carmen Australian Shepherd Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16051 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra DankbergSat  Sun  

16054 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16061 Fiona Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

16062 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16064 Robin Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. KeoughSat  

16068 Gracy Standard Schnauzer Cary L. GeihsSat  

20  inch jump height 13
20049 Chase'n Australian Shepherd George StuparSun  

20050 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20055 Woody Poodle Monica KirschnerSun  

20056 Spritz Border Collie Roberta BianchettinSat  

20058 Mica Samoyed Brenda FarringtonSat  Sun  

20059 Bear Australian Shepherd Zhimin CaiSat  Sun  

20060 Talon Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSat  

20061 Emma German Shorthaired Pointer Kasey KonkelSat  

20062 Kane Border Collie Sharon AdamsSat  Sun  

20064 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20065 Landen Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20066 Connor Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  

20071 Ranger Siberian Husky Darlene JaySun  

24  inch jump height 1
24014 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 3
4004 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

4009 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

4015 Nuala West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann NealSun  Open

08  inch jump height 12
8001 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

8004 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Ex/Mst

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  Ex/Mst

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  Ex/Mst

8020 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  Open

8025 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  Open

8033 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  Open

8036 Lili All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sara TrinhSat  Open

8026 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  Novice

8030 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSun  Novice

8031 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Novice

8034 Sprout All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  Novice

12  inch jump height 7
12036 Lulu All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sara TrinhSat  Open

12030 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  Novice

12006 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12009 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12026 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  Ex/Mst

12035 Phoebe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sharon WilliamsonSat  Open

12029 Maui Miniature Schnauzer Daniel EspinozaSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 21
16003 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Ember Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tiffany LiverpoolSat  Ex/Mst

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16019 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Ex/Mst

16022 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  Ex/Mst

16023 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16026 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Ex/Mst

16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  Ex/Mst

16036 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16037 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Ex/Mst

16041 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSun  Ex/Mst

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16057 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16066 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  Ex/Mst



16054 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  Open

16062 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Open

16064 Robin Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. KeoughSat  Open

16053 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSun  Novice

16065 Lex Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amanda VerdoornSat  Sun  Novice

20  inch jump height 19
20001 Finley Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20010 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20063 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia CochranSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20065 Landen Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  Open

20015 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  Ex/Mst

20023 Oscar Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20027 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Ex/Mst

20031 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20037 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20044 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  Open

20048 Two Standard Schnauzer Juan ChaconSat  Sun  Open

20019 Grant Standard Schnauzer Cary L. GeihsSat  Sun  Novice

20050 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Novice

20051 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  Novice

20058 Mica Samoyed Brenda FarringtonSat  Sun  Novice

24  inch jump height 8
24002 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  Ex/Mst

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  Ex/Mst

24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

24014 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Ex/Mst

24018 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

24019 Zanie Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Sun  Ex/Mst

24008 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Open



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4009 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 6
8004 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  

8017 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

8031 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8033 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

12  inch jump height 7
12009 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  

12011 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

12013 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  Sun  

12016 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12020 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige RickerdSat  

12030 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  

12034 Halley Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 33
16003 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

16004 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon MillerSat  Sun  

16006 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16008 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16010 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16012 Teagan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16019 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSun  

16023 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16024 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16025 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16026 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  

16028 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16031 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16035 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSat  Sun  

16037 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSun  

16041 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSun  

16044 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16048 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16052 Deja Blu Australian Cattle Dog Nicolette CarazoSat  Sun  

16053 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  



16054 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16055 Foxy Roxy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

16056 Strike Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane SoxSat  

16057 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16059 Crush Border Collie Melinda DayhuffSat  Sun  

16062 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSun  

16063 Medic Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16064 Robin Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. KeoughSat  

16066 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  

20  inch jump height 29
20001 Finley Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20002 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20003 Rosie Flat-Coated Retriever Kate MyersSat  Sun  

20004 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20005 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSun  

20010 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20011 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  

20013 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20014 Clara Irish Water Spaniel Sally LewisSat  Sun  

20015 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  

20016 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20019 Grant Standard Schnauzer Cary L. GeihsSat  Sun  

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20022 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSun  

20023 Oscar Border Collie Heather ThompsonSat  Sun  

20027 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

20037 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20044 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20045 Maui Golden Retriever Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20048 Two Standard Schnauzer Juan ChaconSat  Sun  

20050 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSun  

20051 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  

20064 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20065 Landen Collie Dina WangSat  Sun  

20067 Cali Weimaraner Larry G RibbeckSat  

20069 Olive All American Dog/Mixed Bree Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 8
24001 Zap Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Sun  

24002 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

24008 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSun  

24009 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24016 Roxanne Berger Picard Beverly WeinSun  



24018 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 2

4006 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSun  

4013 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSun  

08  inch jump height 4

8008 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  

8012 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

12  inch jump height 4

12005 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12009 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSun  

12011 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

12018 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

16  inch jump height 6

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16035 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSat  

16039 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16064 Robin Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. KeoughSat  

20  inch jump height 12

20005 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSat  

20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20021 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20024 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20027 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

20028 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSun  

20032 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20036 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20042 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  

24  inch jump height 3

24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

24010 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24015 Bentley Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

24C  inch jump height 1

24901 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Standard Schnauzer Club of Southern California (Dec 14-Dec 15)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 4
8008 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSun  

8018 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

8019 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 4
12005 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12011 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

12015 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12018 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

16  inch jump height 6
16016 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16027 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16035 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSun  

16039 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16045 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 10
20017 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSun  

20020 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20021 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20022 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  

20028 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20032 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSat  Sun  

20037 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Sun  

20041 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20046 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy MeissnerSat  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

24  inch jump height 3
24006 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle KiernanSat  Sun  

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Sun  

24010 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1
24901 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  


